
 

CHIEF OFFICER  EXPENSES: T/Deputy Chief Constable  

 

Month: December     

Year:  2024  

   

Date Destination/Purpose  
 

Air Fare Accom. Other Travel Meals 
(Subsistence) 

Hospitality Other Refunds Total 

29.11.24 - 
5.12.24 

London – PDS  & DDaT 
Workshop/DDaTCC Sub Board 
Meeting/Harrogate Chiefs’ Council  

 
£182.67 

 
£200.00 

 
£225.20 

 
 

    
£607.87 

9-10.12.24 London - National Data & Analytics Board  £276.65 £251.10 £104.10 
 

   £184.17 £816.02 

          

          

          

      Total for Month    £1423.89 

           

Abbreviations  

ARAC Audit Risk Assurance Committee  

PDS  Police Digital Service   

DDaT Digital Data & Technology   

DDaTCC  Digital Data & Technology Coordination Committee  
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