CHIEF OFFICER EXPENSES:	T/Deputy Chief Constable
-------------------------	--------------------------

Ma	Massaga
SICE	SERV
200	
F 2 48	
	IRELA
	Man

Month:	December
Year:	2024

Date	Destination/Purpose	Air Fare	Accom.	Other Travel	Meals (Subsistence)	Hospitality	Other	Refunds	Total
29.11.24 - 5.12.24	London – PDS & DDaT Workshop/DDaTCC Sub Board Meeting/Harrogate Chiefs' Council	£182.67	£200.00	£225.20					£607.87
9-10.12.24	London - National Data & Analytics Board	£276.65	£251.10	£104.10				£184.17	£816.02
						Total for Month			£1423.89

Abbreviations		
ARAC	Audit Risk Assurance Committee	
PDS	Police Digital Service	
DDaT	Digital Data & Technology	
DDaTCC	Digital Data & Technology Coordination Committee	

Submitted for approval:-

Name: Chris Todd

Date: 13 January 2025

Approved for publication:-

Name: Michael McKavanagh Chair ARAC

Michael McKarangh

Date: 25 March 2025